Azimuth pattern (E-plane)
Elevation pattern (H-plane)
Specifications
Frequency range 88—108 MHz (broadband)
Gain 6.5 dBd
Impedance 50 or 75 ohms
VSWR <1.5:1
Polarization Horizontal or vertical

CL-FMRX Page 1 of 2
>25 dB
Order information
Model Description
CL-FMRX/HCM/50N Antenna with 50Ω N connector
Horizontal polarization center-mount
CL-FMRX/HCM/75N Antenna with 75Ω N connector
Horizontal polarization center-mount
CL-FMRX/HRM/50N Antenna with 50Ω N connector
Horizontal polarization rear-mount
CL-FMRX/HRM/75N Antenna with 75Ω N connector
Horizontal polarization rear-mount
CL-FMRX/VRM/50N Antenna with 50Ω N connector
Vertical polarization rear-mount
CL-FMRX/VRM/75N Antenna with 75Ω N connector
Vertical polarization rear-mount
66.4 inches
(1686 mm)
76.6 inches